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Discipline Consultant Contact Telephone Mobile Fax E-Mail
Executive Design Architect Marnell Architecture David Howryla 702-739-2000 dhowryla@marnellcompanies.com

222 Via Marnell Way
Las Vegas, NV  89119

Architect of Record Lessard Group Chris Lessard 571 830 1810 clessard@lessarddesign.com
8521 Leesburg Pike     Suite 700
Vienna, VA  22182

Interior Design Marnell Architecture David Howryla 702-739-2000 dhowryla@marnellcompanies.com
222 Via Marnell Way
Las Vegas, NV  89119

Structural Engineer Tadjer Cohen Edelson Associates Ali Tahbaz 301-587-1820 301-588-1966 atahbaz@tadjerco.com
1109 Spring Street
Silver Spring, MD   20910

Mechanical/Electrical/Plumbing Engineer Edwards & Zuck, P.C., Consulting Engineers Matt Donolli 212-330-6200 212-695-1898 Mdonolli@edzuck.com
315 Park Avenue South Peter Sposato pjsposato@edzuck.com
New York, NY  10010 Irwin Stumer 212-330-6264 212-695-1898 istumer@edzuck.com

Boris Pukin 212-330-6277 212-695-1898 bpukin@edzuck.com

Geotechnical/Civil Engineer/ Sesi  Consulting Engineers Roger Hendrickson 973-808-9050 973-808-9099 rh@sesi.org
Environmental Engineer 12 Maple Avenue      Building A

Pine Brook, NJ  07058

Landscape Architects Imbiano Quigley Landscape Architects Richard Quigley 914-666-6024 914-666-7224 rquigley@iqlandarch.com
326 Bedford Road
Bedford hills, NY  10507

Traffic Engineers Adler Consulting Bernie Adler 914-997-8510  914-997-7140 bernie.adler@adler-consulting.com
235 Main Street john.canning@adler-consulting.com
White Plains, NY  10601

Fire Protection/Life Safety Rolf Jensen & Associates, Inc. David LeBlanc 508-620-8900 508-620-0908 dleblanc@rjagroup.com
1661 Worcester Road, Suite 501 Carl Nelson cnelson@rjagroup.com
Framingham, MA   01701-5401

Kitchen Design Maddock Design, inc. Michael Maddock 775-746-3900 775-746-3956
5365 Mae Anne Avenue
Suite A-38
Reno, Nevada   89523

Exterior Envelope IBA Consulting & Engineering, PLLC Mary Cioffi 212-232-0224 212-232-0288 mcioffi@ibaconsultants.com
5 Hanover Square    12th Floor Mark Baker
New York, NY  10004 Juan Rodriguez jrodriguez@ibaconsultants.com
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Elevator Van Duesen Associates John Van Duesen 973-994-9220 973-994-2539 jvd@vdassoc.com

5 Regent Street
Suite 524
Livingston, NJ   07039-1682

Acoustic Shen Milsom Wilke Jeff Wilde 212-725-6800 212-725-0864 jwilde@smwinc.com
417 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY  10016

Security M.Malia & Associates, Inc. Michael Malia 609-645-5030 609-645-5031
6712 Washington Avenue Steve Malia steve@mmalia.com
Suite 205
Egg Harbor Twp., NJ  08234

Audio- Visual Harvey Marshall Berling Associates Todd Berling 859-426-5601 859-240-1350 859-426-5789 todd@hmb-a.com
1671 Park Road    Suite 20
Ft. Wright, KY  41011

Telecommunications/Data UGM Enterprises Dean Edouarde 323-465-9115 323-465-9234 dean@ugme.com
419 N. Larchmont Blvd  #65
Los Angeles, CA  90004

Lighting Emphasis Lighting Group Mark Frank 763-633-0900 mfrank@emphasisgroup.com
3375 Stark Road NE
Cambridge, MN  55008

Energy Utility Liason Consultant Northeast Energy Services, LLC Steven Wood 646-957-3954   Joywood@Verizon.net
1105 Oyster Cove Drive      
Greenville, MD  21638

Wind Study Cermak Peterka Petersen Brian Breukelman 970-221-3371 970-221-3124 bbreukelman@cppwind.com
1415 Blue Spruce Drive  suite 3
Fort Collins, CO  80524

Energy Analysis Consultant Titan Energy Group Cliff Macaylo 908-741-4500 908-403-2214 908-325-0336 cmacaylo@titanenergy.net
12 Pottersville Road Chas Anders Hall 212-537-9249 914-262-0382 718-639-2523 chall@titanenergy.net
Gladstone, NJ  07934

Laundry & Valet Design Pertl & Alexander, LLC Matt Alexander 914-238-4247 866-650-7228 matt.alexander@pertl-alexander.com
55 Wildwood Road Barbara Bayone barbara@pertl-alexander.com
Chappaqua, NY  10514

Window Washing Entek Engineering Lakhram Brijmohan 201-820-2801 917-969-9753 201-820-2804 entekeng@aol.com
166 Ames Street
Hackensack, NJ  07601

mailto:jvd@vdassoc.com
mailto:jwilde@smwinc.com
mailto:steve@mmalia.com
mailto:todd@hmb-a.com
mailto:dean@ugme.com
mailto:mfrank@emphasisgroup.com
mailto:Joywood@Verizon.net
mailto:chall@titanenergy.net
mailto:bbreukelman@cppwind.com
mailto:cmacaylo@titanenergy.net
mailto:chall@titanenergy.net
mailto:matt.alexander@pertl-alexander.com
mailto:barbara@pertl-alexander.com
mailto:entekeng@aol.com


Mohegan Sun Concord Casino
Consultant Directory
6/6/2014

Discipline Consultant Contact Telephone Mobile Fax E-Mail
Site Surveying & Engineering Contract Line & Grade Gary Ennis 914-347-3141 914-347-3120

9 Goodwin Avenue
Elmsford, NY  10592

Utility Attorney Strategic Power Management Dan Duthie 845 987 6453 duthie@strategicpower.com
51 Greenwich Avenue
Goshen, NY 10924

Archeology Consultant Hartgen Archeological Associates Andre Krievs 518 283 0534 hartgen@hartgen.com
1774 Washington Avenue East
Rensselaer, NY 12144

Wetlands & Wildlife Consultant William Kenny Associates William Kenny 203-366-0588 203-366-0067 wkenny@wkassociates.net
217 Webb Road
Fairfield, CT  06825

Land Planner Secardi & Schiff John Saccardi 914-761-3582 914-761-3759 jsaccardi@saccschiff.com
445 Hamilton Avenue    Suite 404 Nina Peek npeek@saccschiff.com
Whie Plains, NY  10601

Hydrogeologist C.A. Rich Environmental Services Richard Izzo 516-576-8844 516-576-0093
17 Dupont Street
Plainview, NY  11803
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